Parent Questionnaire 2019 Data Results

Oaklands Junior School

Learning to think - Thinking to learn

Please find the results set out below by question and by the percentage response.

Please note,

e % Overall agreement is strongly agree and agree combined
e % Overall disagreement is disagree and strongly disagree combined

Highlighted percentages,

e GREEN = % overall agreement is higher than 80%

e YELLOW = % overall agreement is higher than 60%

parents
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My child enjoys attending Oaklands Junior School 49% 43% 2% 1% 5% 92% 3% 5%
| believe my child is safe at this school 49% 46% 3% 1% 1% 95% 4% 1%
My child is well looked after at this school 35% 57% 1% 2% 4% 92% 4% 4%
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‘rl':sl;sr:::i%ci)lli;ncourages my child to take personal 37% 58% 0% 1% 4% 95% 1% 4%
l'?aigzzltyof teaching at this school is of a high 27% 51% 70 1% 14% 78% 8% 14%
My child is encouraged to work to his/her full potential 21% 58% 9% 3% 9% 79% 12% 9%
My child makes good progress at this school 25% 51% 9% 2% 13% 76% 11% 13%
‘rl':seoitr::;ct;l environment s attractive and well- 23% 57% 70 0% 13% 80% 706 13%
The school offers a broad and balanced curriculum 25% 58% 2% 1% 13% 83% 4% 13%
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:nheetg‘fsojgnpf’g'rf”miﬁ?l'g,islg:ﬂﬁ%at the schoolhelp | 5500 | 5006 | 6% 1% 14% 80% 7% 14%
Z/Ir)]/c;:r;lll;ij”r;celves appropriate homework for their age 14% 51% 15% 2% 18% 64% 17% 18%
I am kept well informed about my child’s progress
through consultation evenings, reports and informal 25% 57% 8% 1% 9% 81% 9% 9%
conversations
The school offers an “open fjo?r pol|§yso thatany 20% 58% 1% 3% 7% 87% 7% 7%
concerns | have are dealt with immediately
:;22 ;iﬁ?s’a‘;‘l’g: ;?:ma?;%rgl frequencyand contentof| 5100 | 5106 | 130 3% 13% 72% 15% | 13%
This school ensures pupils are well behaved 24% 56% 9% 1% 11% 80% 9% 11%
Parental involvementin the school is encouraged 30% 59% 3% 0% 8% 89% 3% 8%
:;:!}Ii?r:njs:icisl enjoys a good reputation within the 32% 47% 3% 1% 17% 70% 1% 17%
'SI':s(r)ills a strong sense of community within this 26% 550 3% 1% 15% 81% 1% 15%
This school is managed effectively and is well led 20% A47% 7% 7% 19% 67% 14% 19%
This school responds well to any concerns | raise 24% 43% 12% 2% 19% 67% 14% 19%
I would recommend this school to prospective 33% 49% 5% 206 11% 8206 7% 11%




